PANORAMICA CANTERNO RACE
LAGO DI CANTERNO (FR) 23 Aprile 2023

km 12,000
www.mariomoretti.it
POS POS
POS ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' TEMPO
M/W CAT
1 1 |PAPOCCIA DIEGO S50M 1 |RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:39:47
2 2 |ROMANO MARCO S45M 1 |RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:40:04
3 3 |CARRAROLI GABRIELE SM 1 |CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:40:13
4 4 |COPPA FRANCESCO S35M 1 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA 00:40:26
5 5 |MILANA CHRISTIAN S45M 2 |OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS 00:41:13
6 6 |CARBOTTIPIETRO S45M 3 |RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:42:21
7 7 |oDDIDARIO S45M 4 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA 00:42:43
8 8 |TELONI DAVIDE SM 2 |FROSINONE SPORT 00:43:02
9 9 |SOUFYANE EL FADIL S45M 5 |RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:43:45
10 1 |SOUFYANE LAILA S40F 1 |RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:44:22
11 10 |AMATINO DANIELE SM 3 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA 00:44:23
12 11 |D'EMILIA ANDREA S45M 6 |ATLETICA ARCE 00:44:38
13 12 |FOLCARELLI TOMMASO SM 4 |ATLETICA ARCE 00:44:38
14 13 |CIRULLI ALESSANDRO S50M 2 |AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 00:45:04
15 14 |BASILE ALESSANDRO S50M 3 |RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:45:36
16 15 |PITOCCO MIRCO S40M 1 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA 00:45:54
17 16 |CALCE SERGIO S50M 4 |CUS CASSINO 00:45:57
18 17 |MASTROIANNI ROBERTO S40M 2 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA 00:45:58
19 18 |FORMAI RICCARDO S50M 5 |GS BANCARI ROMANI 00:46:10
20 19 |CANNIZZARO OMAR S40M 3 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:46:18
21 2 |RAZZANO GRAZIA SF 1 |RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:46:27
22 20 [CAMILLI LUCA S50M 6 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA 00:46:27
23 21 [STIRPE MAURO S35M 2 |ERNICA VEROLI 00:46:35
24 22 |DANDINI VALERIO S35M 3 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA 00:46:36
25 23 |ALONZI ANDREA SM 5 |POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA 00:46:43
26 24 |MASTROPIETRO FLAVIO S40M 4 |OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS 00:47:23
27 25 |BARRALE GIORGIO S35M 4 |ATLETICA CECCANO 00:47:25
28 26 [COCCIA EMILIANO S35M 5 |PRINCE 2.0 00:47:34
29 27 |ZOMPANTI ALESSANDRO S50M 7 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:47:38
30 28 |FANFARILLO VALERIO S35M 6 |FROSINONE SPORT 00:47:59
31 29 |MALIZIOLA MAURIZIO S60M 1 |RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:48:18
32 30 [POCE AUGUSTO S55M 1 |RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:48:20
33 31 |[DELLA VECCHIA LUCA S40M 5 |ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:48:33
34 32 |SOFIA ROBERTO S50M 8 |POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA 00:48:39
35 33 [ROSSINI MICHELE S55M 2 |LIRI RUNNERS 00:48:43
36 34 |MINELLA DIEGO S40M 6 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:48:49
37 35 |[IACOBONI GIUSEPPE S35M 7 |ATLETICA CECCANO 00:48:53
38 36 [IACOVACCI MARCO S35M 8 |OLIMPIA LAZIO 00:48:55
39 37 |D'AMBROSIO DANILO S50M 9 |OLIMPIA LAZIO 00:49:01
40 38 |[SERPI CRISTIANO ANGELO SM 6 |PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TEST 00:49:03
41 39 |[BUTTARAZZI ANDREA S40M 7 |ISOLA SACRA 00:49:18
42 40 |DI MEO FABIO S40M 8 |RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:49:23
43 41 |FAIOCCO FERDINANDO S50M 10 |[RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:49:23
44 42 |MERLETTI GIANMARCO SM 7 |RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:49:23
45 43 [RICOZZI MARCO S35M 9 |POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA 00:49:26
46 44 |PARISI ROBERTO S60M 2 |POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA 00:49:35
47 45 [RAMOS ROLANDO S45M 7 |ATLETICA SETINA 00:49:40
48 46 [LUNGHI ALESSANDRO S40M 9 |FROSINONE SPORT 00:49:43
49 47 [SIMEONI MAURIZIO S50M 11 [RUNNER BIKE ACUTO 00:49:47
50 48 |RAIDICH ROBERTO S45M 8 |PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TEST 00:49:58
51 49 [MAGGI ANTONIO S50M 12 |ANAGNIMARATHON 00:50:05
52 50 [COSTA NICO S55M 3 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA 00:50:11
53 51 |PROIETTI PAOLO S45M 9 |RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:50:13
54 52 |BRACAGLIA MORANTE GIANLUCA S55M 4 |ATLETICA CECCANO 00:50:23
55 53 [LONGO FRANCESCO S55M 5 |PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TEST 00:50:35
56 54 |PANETTA ERNESTO S45M 10 |ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:50:37
57 55 [LEONETTI LORENZO S50M 13 |OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS 00:50:43
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MARTELLA EMANUELE
BERARDI VALERIO
MARIANI FABIO
CATALDI STEFANO
DEMOLA DOMENICO
MELONI GIUSEPPE
PASQUINO IVANO
MARCELLI GIACOMO
ROTONDO MARCO
LAURENZANO DAVIDE
CICCONI LUIGI
BERARDINELLI LOREDANA
CANALI FRANCESCO
MAGGI SANDRO
ANTONELLI BERNARD
BRUNONI FABIO

DI VITO DANIELE
ACCAPPATICCIO GIANLUCA
DESIDERIO FABIOLA
MADONNA GENNARO
PROIA VINCENZO
MORANO SIMONE
PIGNATELLI PAOLO

DI PALMA AGOSTINO
FABBRIZI ALESSANDRO
SAVO GIUSEPPE

CASO GAETANO
PANICCIA GIANCARLO
GUSSATI ALESSANDRO
CASCHERA EDDY

DE SANTIS ALESSANDRO
GAGLIARDUCCI FRANCESCO
GROSSI DOMENICO
FOLCARELLI PIERLUIGI
CECI GABRIELE

INCITTI FABIO
FEDERICO GIANLUCA
POLSELLI BERNARDO
DI PALMA GIANCARLO
DI GIUSTINO MARCO
NOBILI GERARDO
SPICA NAUSICA
ASSENI PAOLO
VALLERIANI FABRIZIO
MIRTI MICHELE

ROSSI MARCO
MASSIMIANI ANDREA
ZONNINO STEFANO
PAPAROLLI MAURO
PISANI MAURO

PIZZUTI MAURO

RICCI RACHELE
D'AMICO PIERO
STORACE EMILIANO
COLANTONI GUGLIELMO
FANFARILLO EMANUELE
PESCOSOLIDO PAOLO
MATTONE VINCENZO
CACCIOTTI LORENZO
FIORE EMILIANO
PANNOZZO GABRIELE
PERONTI MARCELLO
LEUZZ| CATERINA
ZOLLI CLAUDIA
ANTONUCCI STEFANO
ZARRA ROBERTO
GERMANI GIUSEPPE
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SF
S60M
S40M
S50M
S50M
S55M
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SM
S45M
SM
S50M
S40F
S45F
S40M
S45M
S45M

RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
POFISPORTIVA

RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
RUNNERS ENERGYM
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
RUNNER BIKE ACUTO
OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS
OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
RUNNERS ENERGYM
RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
GS BANCARI ROMANI
FROSINONE SPORT
ANAGNIMARATHON

ATLETICA ARCE

OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
OLIMPIA LAZIO

OLIMPIA LAZIO

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
AICS FROSINONE

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
RUNNERS ENERGYM
CICLOPICA ALATRI

TOCCO RUNNER

ATLETICA CECCANO
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
RUNCARD

ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO
OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS
ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA ARCE
POLISPORTIVA UNIVERSITA' FO
TORRICE RUNNERS

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS

RUN LIFE

| MARSI

OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS
ROCCAGORGA

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CECCANO
ANAGNIMARATHON

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA CECCANO
RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
OLIMPIA LAZIO

OLIMPIA LAZIO

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
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LAURETTI PIO

MESTICI PIERFRANCESCO
BOCCIA CRISTIANO
ROSSI FILIPPO

CIANGOLA EMANUELE
FIORINI PAOLA

ZIMEI FABRIZIO

DE SANTIS GIUSEPPE
MOSETTI MARCO

PROIETTI LANCIOTTI ROBERT00:57:35.93

CASSANDRO ANTONIO
FANELLA SERENA
LAZZARI MATTIA

DE FELICE MARCO
GIOVANNETTI TONINO
MIRABELLA LILIANA
MIZZONI MICHELE

SISTI STEFANO
ANTONUCCI LUCIANO
DELLA BELLA TANIA
CAPORILLI PIETRO

LEO MARIO

MAGGI MAURIZIO
VIATTI ROCCO
CRESCENZI ANDREA
DEL MONTE ANDREA

DI MAURO SIMONA
POLISENA GIANLUCA
ACETO GIOVANNI
PIETROBONO ALESSANDRA
CASO DANIELE

ROSSI IVANO
COLALUCA SERGIO
CACCIOTTI AGOSTINO
MORGIA ROMEO
IAFRATE ADRIANO MARIO
ODOGUARDI LUCA
MARTINI GIOVANNI
PIERUCCI DANILO
CIOTOLI SIMONE
MONACO PIERLUIGI
ZONFRILLI VITTORIO
MANNI GIORDANO

ROSI ANTONIO
STRAMACCIONI DANIELE
D'ONORIO VITTORIO
MINCHELLA RODOLPH
GERMANI LUCIA
PROIETTI SILVANO
BEVILACQUA TONI
BUTTARELLI ALESSANDRO
MARAZZ| PATRIZIA
SETALE ANTONIO

DI SOTTO EMANUELA
FERDINANDI LUIGI
VACARINI ANTONIO
FUSARO GIUSEPPE
RITAROSSI ALESSANDRO
DELL'UOMO MASSIMO
IMPERIOLI VALERIANO
VENDITTI SALVATORE
SACROSANTO CRISTIAN
RAPONI ROBERTA
POLSELLI EMILIANO
GRAZIOLI MARCO
ALONZI PAOLO
POMPONIO PIETRO
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ATLETICA CECCANO
CALCATERRA SPORT

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING TEAM
IL CORRIDORE RUNNING TEAM
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
CALCATERRA SPORT
GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRU
GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRU
GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRU
PODISTICA POMEZIA
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
RUNCARD

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
CICLOPICA ALATRI

ATLETICA CECCANO
ATLETICA CECCANO
ATLETICA ARCE

STILE LIBERO | CICLOPI

GO RUNNING

OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS
ATLETICA CECCANO

STILE LIBERO | CICLOPI

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
ATLETICA CECCANO
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. ORO FANTASY

RUNNERS ENERGYM
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ENDURANCE TRAINING
RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
ATLETICA ARCE

RUNNERS ENERGYM

POL. ORO FANTASY

PRINCE 2.0

RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
RUNCARD

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
RUNNING TEAM ALATRI

POL. LIBERTAS LANUVIO
ATLETICA CECCANO
ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS
RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
RUNCARD

PRINCE 2.0

PRINCE 2.0

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA ARCE

RUNNER BIKE ACUTO
ATLETICA ARCE

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
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PANNONE FABIO
LAPOMARDA VINCENZO
MANCINI ROSA MARIA
EDOARDI ANTONINO
EZIONI GUEDEZ WILLIAM
BELL SIERRA YANET
BOSCA FAUSTO

CERVINI GIANNI
MARTUCCI STEFANIA
BELLI FRANCO
BATTISTA FRANCESCO
FUSCO LIBERATO
STIRPE MATTEO
PANNONE GIUSEPPE
GERMANI ANTONIO
GIOVANNESI DIEGO
CAPOZI GIUSEPPE
SPINU VERONICA
MARTINI MONICA
MINGARELLI MAURIZIO
MATTEUCCI GIUSEPPE
PELLEGRINI CLAUDIO
SARANDREA FRANCESCO
PITOLLI CLAUDIO
TURCO FABIANA
CANGELOSI LUIGI
PELLICANO EZIO

BRUNI GABRIELE
GABRIELLI PAOLO
CONCUTELLI SERGIO
D'ERCOLE STEFANO
PIGLIACELLI ELISABETTA
PATRIARCA MARCO
GRAVAGNONE ALFREDO
PIOMBO IRENE
MAGISTRO MICHELE
CIANCI SIMONA
LATTANZI ANGELA MARIA
CENTOFANTE MONICA
PROIETTI SESTO
CAPRARA GIOVANNI
VELOCCI DAVIDE

ONORI SALTI MICHELE MARI
MARROCCO LEILA LIGE
BUCCI SABINA
MARTINELLI MONIA
MAGNANIMI ANDREA

DI POCE MARIA GRAZIA
MANCINI ANNA PIA
CARACCI GRAZIELLA
FRANCHINI CLAUDIO
PANFILI DANIELE
MORICONI FAUSTINO
FERRARI MARIANNA
MASTROPIETRO PAOLO
COLADARCI IVAN
MASULLO PAOLA
PROSPERI MAURO
PELLE MICHELE

LUCCHI PAOLO
FONTANA SIMONA
CAMPAGNA LORELLA
CRISTOFANILLI AGOSTINA
TEDESCHI ELEUTERIO
CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA
PANTANO MASSIMO
ROCCA ROBERTO

S55M
S55M
S45F
S50M
S40M
S45F
S70M
S55M
S50F
SM
S45M
S55M
SM
S50M
S60M
SM
S65M
S40F
S50F
S45M
S65M
S70M
S40M
S65M
S40F
S50M
S50M
S35M
S55M
S60M
S45M
S45F
S45M
S70M
SF
S45M
S40F
S50F
S45F
S65M
SM
S35M
S45M
S55F
S50F
S40F
S40M
S55F
S55F
S45F
S60M
S40M
S60M
S35F
S65M
S40M
S60F
S65M
S50M
S70M
S45F
S60F
S40F
S50M
S55F
S65M
S65M

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

ERNICA VEROLI

RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
IL CORRIDORE RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA ARCE

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

AICS FROSINONE

OLIMPIA LAZIO

ATLETICA ARCE

RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO R
POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
TORRICE RUNNERS

AICS FROSINONE

ATLETICA VITA ROMA
ATLETICA VITA ROMA
RUNCARD

RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TEST
RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA CECCANO
ANAGNIMARATHON
ANAGNIMARATHON

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
ATLETICA ARCE

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
TORRICE RUNNERS

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
POL. ORO FANTASY
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TEST
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

OLIMPIA LAZIO

AICS FROSINONE

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
IL CORRIDORE RUNNING TEAM
TORRICE RUNNERS
FROSINONE SPORT
OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS
OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS
ATLETICA CECCANO
RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO
POL. ORO FANTASY

RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
FROSINONE SPORT

ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
PRINCE 2.0

ATLETICA VITA ROMA
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01:04:23
01:04:30
01:04:31
01:04:43
01:04:57
01:04:58
01:05:03
01:05:06
01:05:06
01:05:15
01:05:17
01:05:25
01:05:26
01:05:34
01:05:35
01:05:39
01:05:46
01:06:09
01:06:09
01:06:14
01:06:27
01:06:27
01:06:44
01:06:44
01:06:54
01:07:29
01:07:40
01:07:41
01:09:32
01:09:33
01:09:44
01:09:46
01:09:46
01:10:06
01:10:09
01:10:18
01:10:39
01:10:54
01:11:02
01:11:14
01:11:36
01:11:39
01:11:49
01:12:02




279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

232
233
234
235
236
48
49
50
237
51
238
239
240
241
52
242
53
243
54
55
244
245
246
56
247
248
57
249
250
58
59
60
251
252
61
253
62
254
255
63
64
256
65
66
67
68
257

COLETTA MAURIZIO
ANTONUCCI IVAN

DE ZULIANI ALESSANDRO
DEL TINTO ANDREA
CATALLO MARCO

CARIA ANNA

IANNI VALENTINA
PALUMBO MARIA
ROVAZZANI ROBERTO
RUSSILLO GIULIA
FALAMESCA SERGIO
DELL'UOMO GIORGIO
MASI ANDREA
AMBROSETTI ENZO
PERUGINI ALESSANDRA
GIZZI FABIO ANTONIO
PANICCIA SAVINA
PALLANTE GIANFRANCO
CECILIA SILVIA

SORDI FIORELLA

CECI LUCA

BELLI ROBERTO

NOBILI GIAMPIERO
COSTAGLIOLA ANNA
SCHNIDERITSCH PIERLUIGI
FANFARILLO LUCA
MISSORI BRUNELLA
DONFRANCESCO LUCIANO
MARTUCCI MAURIZIO
GERMANI FRANCESCA
CELLETTI SONIA
LOPRIENO RITA

CAPOZI VITO
MARCOCCIO DONATO
IANNUCCI PINA
PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO
MAZZETTA ANNA
FABRIZ| GIOVANNI

MASI LUIGI

COLETTA CATALDINA
INNAMORATI PAOLA
COCCO GIAN RINO
CORSI LOREDANA
BOUDEN FATHIA
GRADELLINI PAOLA
COSTANTINI SILVIA
MAGNANIMI GUIDO

S65M
S45M
S50M
S55M
S55M
S35F
SF
S50F
S50M
SF
S50M
S45M
S45M
S70M
S55F
S55M
S45F
S60M
S40F
S60F
S45M
S50M
S35M
SF
S55M
SM
S60F
S65M
S55M
SF
S60F
S40F
S65M
S50M
S50F
S55M
S65F
S75M
S70M
S40F
S55F
S70M
S50F
S65F
S60F
S60F
S75M

17
42
41
30
31

11
42

43
43
44
10

32
12
17
10

45
44
21

33
26

18
34
10

11
19
45
12
35

11
12
10
12

A NO

TORRICE RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
CUS CASSINO

OLIBANUM OVERRUNERS
ATLETICA ARCE

RUNCARD

RUNNING TEAM ALATRI
ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
TORRICE RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
RUNNING TEAM ALATRI
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
TORRICE RUNNERS
FROSINONE SPORT

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
FROSINONE SPORT

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTE
TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA ARCE

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA VITA ROMA
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO

TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA VITA ROMA
PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TEST
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANA
PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TEST

01:12:17
01:12:18
01:12:36
01:12:55
01:13:06
01:13:12
01:13:20
01:14:28
01:14:42
01:14:54
01:15:26
01:16:05
01:16:23
01:16:26
01:16:28
01:16:28
01:16:51
01:16:56
01:16:58
01:16:58
01:18:09
01:19:09
01:19:19
01:20:40
01:20:41
01:20:41
01:20:44
01:20:50
01:20:55
01:21:21
01:21:22
01:21:56
01:22:42
01:22:50
01:23:02
01:25:53
01:26:40
01:27:34
01:27:35
01:28:05
01:30:48
01:33:17
01:34:52
01:37:17
01:39:27
01:39:28
01:45:28




